
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Olympic Hopes Regatta

Poznań, September 14-16, 2018

K4 Women 1000m (2001-2003)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Time

FINAL A Start: 18-09-14   18:29:4997
500m

1 3:31.7505     10HUNGARY 1:43.674
KŐHALMI Emese Boglárka
BUDAI Gvendolin

SZELLÁK Szabina
POTONIEC Zsófia

279
268

295
291

2 3:34.3423     9DENMARK +2.5921:47.464
JENSEN Katrine
MILTHERS Sara

ROED Mathilde
LANGELUND Lærke

139
142

144
140

3 3:35.2904     8GERMANY +3.5401:46.172
RIENÄCKER Rieke
RÖßELING Enja

JAGSCH Pauline
KIESCHNICK Lisa Marie

203
205

196
197

4 3:35.4907     7GERMANY +3.7401:47.020
LANDT Josefine
DIEDERICHS Katharina

MARSCHALL Katja
BÜLOW Vanessa

198
192

199
190

5 3:43.8026     6BELARUS +12.0521:53.765
PASHCHANKA Hanna
KALUHINA Maryia

BURAVA Tatsiana
DOMRA Elizaveta

23
20

17
18

6 3:43.9662     5PORTUGAL +12.2161:50.504
OLIVEIRA Maria
RAMOS Joana

BRANDÃO Maria
BESSA Beatriz

503
504

501
500

7 3:44.1228     4POLAND +12.3721:50.558
KĄKOL Adrianna
TOMIAK Laura

KAROLCZUK Karolina
GÓRSKA Julia

454
468

453
451

8 3:48.7109     2.5POLAND +16.9601:52.637
WOJCIECHOWSKA Natalia
SZEWCZYK Patrycja

SZKODZIŃSKA Martyna
MIELNIK Anna

472
465

466
461

8 3:48.7101     2.5HUNGARY +16.9601:53.158
JENEI Enikő
BORBÉLY Dorina

KÁLOVICS Adél
OCSKAY Leila Olívia

277
267

278
287

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 70 %temp: 17°C Conditions: wind: 2km/h E

Chief Official Iwona STEBNER

Course umpire: Henryk GRALA

Starter: Arkadiusz KRAJEWSKI

Finishline: Leszek IZDEBSKI

Course umpire: Anna KOPEĆ-KĄKOL
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